
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PARTS FOR:  
SUBMERSIBLE STAINLESS WATER PUMP AUTOMATIC 
DIRTY WATER 225ltr/min 230V 

MODELS: WPS225P 

1 OF 2 

ISSUE NO : 1 

ISSUE DATE : 17/12/2015 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 OF 2 

PARTS FOR:  
SUBMERSIBLE STAINLESS WATER PUMP AUTOMATIC 
DIRTY WATER 225ltr/min 230V 

MODELS: WPS225P 

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 WP08701001 POWER CABLE 20 WP02202007750 STATOR

2 WP014010011 FLOAT SWITCH 21 WP02005011 BUSHING RING

3 WP845I SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4.2x32 22 WP03802023 WASHER

4 WP845H SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4.2x18 23 WP05102002 SEALING RING

6 WP01204003 CLIP 24 WP04204001 ALUMINUM BUSHING

7 WP01204004 CLIP 25 WP05101052 O-RING

8 WP06001002 ADJUSTING WASHER 26 WP02501054 FRONT COVER

9 WP07802021 SCREW 27 WP05101010 O-RING

9-1 WP05101079 O RING 28 WP06201031 STAINLESS STEEL CASING

10 WP00301035 REAR PUMP CASING 29 WP02901106 MAIN PUMP CASING KIT

11 WP05201033 CABLE SHEATH 29-1 WP02703001 OUTPUT CONNECTOR

11 WP05201036 CABLE SHEATH 29-2 WP05101006 O-RING

12 WP05602005 CABLE BUCKLE 30 WP845I SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4.2x32

12-1 WP05602008 CABLE BUCKLE 31 WP03602009 DIFFUSER COVER

13 WP08401025 4uF CAPACITOR 32 WP03802005 ADJUSTING GASKET

14 WP05501001 CABLE GRIP 33 WP00903023 IMPELLER

15 WP07802018 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 34 WP6182 NUT (M8)

16 WP02602004 ALUMINUM REAR COVER 35 WP05101107 O RING

16-1 WP05202003 WIRE SHEATH 36 WP00602040 BASE

16-2 WP934 SPRING WASHER 37 WP845 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X24

16-3 WP08601001 WIRE (YELLOW/GREEN) 38 WP00703008 BASE PLATE

16-4 WP04102027 PLATE 39 WP845H SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4.2x18

16-5 WP86224 WASHER 40 WP04105011 COVER

16-6 WP818 SCREW M4X8 41 WP04101001 NYLON SAFETY PRESS LINE CAP

17 WP03801001 WAVE WASHER 41 WP04101003 NYLON SAFETY PRESS LINE CAP

18 B/6201ZZ BEARING 6201ZZ 42 WP03203012 RUBBER CLIP

19 WP0230100945 ROTOR 43 WP08501001 CABLE TIE


